

# **Inland Marine**

**Overview** 

Inland Marine, a division of IAT Insurance Group, provides a wide range of inland marine and related property coverage solutions. Our coverages are comprehensive with the ability to customize a solution for a particular risk or problem. Our single point of access means responsive service and efficient decision making.

### Key Marketing Areas & Coverages

#### Construction

- Contractors' Equipment
- Builders' Risk
- Installation
- Riggers Liability
- Equipment dealers and rental operations
- Related property exposures for contractors

#### Transportation/Logistics

- Warehouse legal liability
- Motor truck cargo
- Combined cargo
- Third-party logistics
- Related property for transportation accounts

#### Fine Art

- Museums
- Art Galleries
- Art collections of private institutions, universities, municipalities and historical facilities

#### **Other Inland Marine**

• Electronic Data Processing - Hardware, software, laptops, and other related equipment. Including on/off premises coverage

in f

- Medical Equipment Mobile and/or fixed equipment such as MRI, CT Scanners, PET scanners and other related medical equipment
- Communication Television, radio, cell phone networks and towers. Coverages to include studios and mobile equipment
- Camera and Musical Instruments Professional services, schools, municipalities, and private organizations



Scan for details on Inland Marine

## Visit iatinsurancegroup.com for more

## Claims

Our quick response team provides quality and efficient service to keep your business running smoothly.

- 24/7 claims reporting
- Dedicated and specialized Claims Adjusters
- National network of heavy
  equipment appraisers
- Internal Special Investigations Unit (SIU)
- Centralized recovery focus and single point of contact
- Diligent, timely pursuit against responsible parties in subrogation claims

To report a claim or check the status of a claim, call **866.576.7971** or visit https://www.iatinsurancegroup.com/claims-center

## Loss Control

We provide support beyond the policy. Our Loss Control experts are located throughout the country to help motor carriers manage risks before drivers turn the ignition key. Offering:

- Onsite safety assessments
- DOT compliance support
- Consult on Federal Motor Carrier Safety Regulations
- And more

Visit our Loss Control website here: https://losscontrol.iatinsurancegroup.com/

### **Insurance Answers Together**

IAT Insurance Group (IAT) is a privately-held property and casualty insurance company in Raleigh, North Carolina providing a wide range of specialized insurance and surety products to meet the needs of individuals and businesses. As an organization, we leverage our experienced leadership, sound analytics, proven operating platforms and extensive risk capabilities across the entire enterprise to deliver specialized, sustainable solutions for our customers.

## **Contact Us**

Joe Tracy EVP, Property & Inland Marine joseph.tracy@iatinsurance.com



Scan for details on Inland Marine

# Visit iatinsurancegroup.com for more